
YEAR 10 EXAMS TIMETABLE 

Date Day 
am (p1 & 2) pm (p4 & 5) 

Subject Subject 

06/06/2022 Monday English Language Biology 

07/06/2022 Tuesday     

08/06/2022 Wednesday   History or Geography 

09/06/2022 Thursday Options (Block B)   

10/06/2022 Friday Options (Block A) 10LGY French (Writing) p.5 ONLY 

13/06/2022 Monday Physics  10ANM French (Writing) p.4 ONLY              
10LGY French (Reading) p.5 ONLY 

14/06/2022 Tuesday   English Literature 

15/06/2022 Wednesday Maths (Non-Calculator) 10ANM French (Reading) p.4 ONLY 

16/06/2022 Thursday Options (Block B)   

17/06/2022 Friday Options (Block A) Chemistry 

20/06/2022 Monday   10ANM French (Listening) p.4 ONLY                                                   
10LGY French (Listening) p.5 ONLY 

21/06/2022 Tuesday Maths (Calculator)   

 


